
  
T
H

E
 T

E
L
E
M

A
N

N
 F

IL
E
S  Jasm

in
e C

h
oi

T
H

E
 T

E
L
E
M

A
N

N
 F

IL
E
S  Jasm

in
e C

h
oi

Fantasy No.1 in A Major  

Fantasy No.2 in A Minor  

Fantasy No.3 in B Minor  

Fantasy No.4 in B-flat Major 

Fantasy No.5 in C Major  

Fantasy No.6 in D Minor  

Fantasy No.7 in D Major  

Fantasy No.8 in E Minor  

Fantasy No.9 in E Major  

Fantasy No.10 in F-sharp Minor  

Fantasy No.11 in G Major  

Fantasy No.12 in G Minor  

Total Playing Time  

The Telemann Files
by Jasmine Choi

Georg Philipp Telemann
12 Fantasies for Solo Flute

www.jasminechoi.com, ℗ 2015 Jasmine Choi, © 2015 Austrian Gramophone, distributed and 
manufactured by Austrian Gramophone. Warning. All trademarks and logos are protected. All 
Rights Reserved. Unauthorized duplication is a violation of applicable laws.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 

[03:00]

[05:17]

[03:34]

[04:20]

[05:07]

[05:38]

[07:06]

[04:27]

[07:00]

[06:46]

[03:49]

[05:09]

 [61:19]

A
G

0001

A
G

0001


