

The Telemann Files

by Jasmine Choi Georg Philipp Telemann 12 Fantasies for Solo Flute

1 Fantasy No.1 in A Major	[03:00]
2 Fantasy No.2 in A Minor	[05:17]
3 Fantasy No.3 in B Minor	[03:34]
4 Fantasy No.4 in B-flat Major	[04:20]
5 Fantasy No.5 in C Major	[05:07]
6 Fantasy No.6 in D Minor	[05:38]
7 Fantasy No.7 in D Major	[07:06]
8 Fantasy No.8 in E Minor	[04:27]
9 Fantasy No.9 in E Major	[07:00]
10 Fantasy No.10 in F-sharp Minor	[06:46]
11 Fantasy No.11 in G Major	[03:49]
12 Fantasy No.12 in G Minor	[05:09]
Total Playing Time	[61:19]





LC 48665